ABSOLUTE CONQUERER
ABSOLUTECHALLENGER
AMAZING IMRARIFA
AUTHENTIC BELL
BREAK AWAY
CHOICE

CLOUD JUMPER
CLYDE STAR

CODE OF HONOUR
COSMIC TOUCH
COURT JESTER
CREATIVE GIRL

D ADMIRAL

D LORD

D ROMAN POWER
DARING FALCON
DHURANDAR
DIVINE RAY

EAGLE BLUFF

EYE THE MIND
FALCON FURY
FARA

FLYING FALCON
FURIOUS FUN
GIMME

GOLD KITE
GOLDEN STRIDE
GRACE

JACK RICHER

JUST BLUES
KNOTTY POWER
KRISHVI

LAKE LOUISE
MADUVA THALAIVI
MAGICAL BAY
MAPLE LEAF
MARZGOVEL
MIRACLE HONEY
MONEY EXCHANGE
MOONLIGHT QUEEN
MYSTIC DIVINE
NATURAL LIGHT

O MANCHALI
OASIS

PETTE'S CHOICE
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32
33
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23
31
39
54
41
1
34
37
24
2

37
38
19
4
37
45
33
32
78
26
64
26
21
57
32
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36
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57
36
10
27
51
51
37
53
79
2

MYSORE RACE CLUB LTD.
MYSORE SUMMER RACES 2025-
(Under My.R.C.Rules of Racing)
Fourth Day, Wednesday, 18th June, 2025
REVISED RATINGS from race no.29 to 36
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PRINCE CORPORATE 71
PROUD 41
QUICK WITTED 24
RISE AND REIGN 89
RUN HAPPY RUN 24
SAMARTH 24
SEA THE SUN 79
SEIKO KATSU 36
SELMA 37
SENGOL 22
SEOLFOR BULLET 63
SERDAR 42
SHEEBA 54
SHERPA 48
SILVER DAYS AGAIN 51
SIR CALCULUS 54
SPARKLING NIGHT 56
SPECTACULAR 71
SUNWAY LAGOON 34
THALAIVAA 52
THE ANGEL POWER 17
THE GOLDEN SUNRISE 42
TIGERKING 29
TO HOT TO TOUCH 36

VANDAN 3
VANDHIYATHEVAN 69
VARDAAN 47
WALTER 43
WINTER AGENDA 68
WORDS WORTH 40
WORLDLY WISE 47
(A) ABNEGATOR 31
(A) ASTAPOR 37
(A) ELEGANT TIME 30
(A) FORTUNE KNIGHT 30
(A) GLORIOUS EVENSONG 30
(A) GLOWING MOONLIGHTS 28
(A) LADYLION 50
(A) LORDS GRACE 33
(A) MARTINO 36
(A) ROCK MY HEART 30
(A) WISAKA 45

DINESH BHAT

HANDICAPPER

19th June, 2025 Previous rating in bracket MYSORE RACE CLUB LTD. Total 87
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